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Dr. Nir Kazenellenbogen   

Ella Yarkoni  Soreq, Yavneh 
Dr. Nadav Horesh nadavh@visionsense.com  

Dr. Opher Kinrot opher@otmtech.com  

Prof. Valery Milner vmilner@chem.ubc.ca University of British Columbia

Dr. Boris Chernobrod   

Dr. Alex Sedlezky   

Dr. Bruno Sfez bruno.sfez@gmail.com Soreq, Yavneh 
Dr. Iddo Pinkas Iddo.pinkas@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science

Dr. Gregor Knopp gregor.knopp@psi.ch Paul Scherer Institute 

Dr. Adrian Levinger adrianl@bezeqint.net  

Dr. Victor Mizrahi vmizrahi@semrock.com www.semrock.dom 
Dr. Avraham Kofman   

Dr. Henry Yaffe hyaffe@newridgetech.com  
Dr. Dan Some dsome@wyatt.com  

Dr. Moshe Ben Chorin   

Dr. Silvia Schuartzman  Weizmann Institute of Science
Dr. Adi Eliyahu Adi.eliyahu@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science

Eran Godlstein   

David Entenberg   

Dr. Joergen Buhler jurgen.buhler@icej.org  

Dr. Kaiyin Zhang z.kaiyin@gmail.com  

Dr. Mark Vilensky Marik.Vilensky@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science
Dr. Yuri Paskover Paskover@princeton.edu  

Dr. Sharly Fleischer sharly.fleischer@gmail.com Tel Aviv University 

Dr. Andrey Shalit andreys79@gmail.com  
Dr. Omer Korech omer.korech@gmail.com  
Dr. Adi Salomon adi.salomon@biu.ac.il Bar Ilan University 

Omri Goldberg Omri.goldberg@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science
       

       

 


